
Date Day Activities Jayanti

01-04-2023 Saturday

02-04-2023 Sunday

03-04-2023 Monday New Session Start

04-04-2023 Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday)

05-04-2023 Wednesday

06-04-2023 Thursday

07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday (Holidy) World Health day

08-04-2023 Saturday Student's Welcome to new session

09-04-2023 Sunday

10-04-2023 Monday

11-04-2023 Tuesday

12-04-2023 Wednesday

13-04-2023 Thursday Jaliya Wala Bagh Event

14-04-2023 Friday Ambedkar  Jayanti (Holiday)

15-04-2023 Saturday
Puppet  show

English Writing  Compt.

16-04-2023 Sunday

17-04-2023 Monday

18-04-2023 Tuesday

19-04-2023 Wednesday

20-04-2023 Thursday

21-04-2023 Friday

Maharishi  Vidya Mandir Budaun
Academic Calender 2023-24

April  2023



22-04-2023 Saturday Id-ul fitar (Holiday)  Earth Day

23-04-2023 Sunday

24-04-2023 Monday

25-04-2023 Tuesday

26-04-2023 Wednesday

27-04-2023 Thursday

28-04-2023 Friday

29-04-2023 Saturday
Drawing Compt.(NC to V)

Essay Compt. (VI to X)

30-04-2023 Sunday

Date Day Activities Jayanti

01-05-2023 Monday Labour Day

02-05-2023 Tuesday

03-05-2023 Wednesday Pressfreedam day

04-05-2023 Thursday

05-05-2023 Friday Buddha Purnima (Holiday)

06-05-2023 Saturday PA I Exam Moti Lal Nehru Jayanti

07-05-2023 Sunday

08-05-2023 Monday World Redcross day

09-05-2023 Tuesday Ranindra Nath Jayanti

10-05-2023 Wednesday

11-05-2023 Thursday National Teacher's Day

12-05-2023 Friday

13-05-2023 Saturday Guest Visit

14-05-2023 Sunday

15-05-2023 Monday Mother's Day

16-05-2023 Tuesday Summer Camp 

01-05-2023



17-05-2023 Wednesday Summer Camp 

18-05-2023 Thursday Summer Camp 

19-05-2023 Friday Summer Camp 

20-05-2023 Saturday Summer Camp 

21-05-2023 Sunday Summer Holidays

22-05-2023 Monday

23-05-2023 Tuesday

24-05-2023 Wednesday

25-05-2023 Thursday

26-05-2023 Friday

27-05-2023 Saturday

28-05-2023 Sunday

29-05-2023 Monday

30-05-2023 Tuesday

31-05-2023 Wednesday

Date Day Activities Jayanti

01-06-2023 Thursday

02-06-2023 Friday

03-06-2023 Saturday

04-06-2023 Sunday

05-06-2023 Monday

06-06-2023 Tuesday

07-06-2023 Wednesday

08-06-2023 Thursday

09-06-2023 Friday

10-06-2023 Saturday

11-06-2023 Sunday

June 2023



12-06-2023 Monday

13-06-2023 Tuesday

14-06-2023 Wednesday

15-06-2023 Thursday

16-06-2023 Friday

17-06-2023 Saturday

18-06-2023 Sunday

19-06-2023 Monday

20-06-2023 Tuesday

21-06-2023 Wednesday

22-06-2023 Thursday

23-06-2023 Friday

24-06-2023 Saturday

25-06-2023 Sunday

26-06-2023 Monday

27-06-2023 Tuesday

28-06-2023 Wednesday Teacher's  Reporting to School

29-06-2023 Thursday Id-UL Juha ( Holiday)

30-06-2023 Friday

Date Day Activities Jayanti

01-07-2023 Saturday

02-07-2023 Sunday

03-07-2023 Monday School  Re-Open Guru Purnima

04-07-2023 Tuesday

05-07-2023 Wednesday

06-07-2023 Thursday Shyama Parsad Jayanti

07-07-2023 Friday

July 2023



08-07-2023 Saturday Fersher's day ,Yellow day

09-07-2023 Sunday

10-07-2023 Monday

11-07-2023 Tuesday World Papulation  day

12-07-2023 Wednesday

13-07-2023 Thursday Shaeed Divas

14-07-2023 Friday

15-07-2023 Saturday
Balloon Day (NC to II)

Football Match (VI to XII)

16-07-2023 Sunday

17-07-2023 Monday

18-07-2023 Tuesday

19-07-2023 Wednesday

20-07-2023 Thursday

21-07-2023 Friday

22-07-2023 Saturday Investiture  Ceremony

23-07-2023 Sunday

24-07-2023 Monday

25-07-2023 Tuesday

26-07-2023 Wednesday Kargil Vijay Divas

27-07-2023 Thursday

28-07-2023 Friday

29-07-2023 Saturday Mohoram(Holiday)

30-07-2023 Sunday

31-07-2023 Monday Teej Celebration Munshi Prem chandra Jayanti

Aug. 2023



Date Day Activities Jayanti

01-08-2023 Tuesday

02-08-2023 Wednesday Sanskrit day

03-08-2023 Thursday Mithili Saran Jayanti

04-08-2023 Friday

05-08-2023 Saturday English Peom Recitation( NC to X)

06-08-2023 Sunday Heroshima day

07-08-2023 Monday PA II Exam  

08-08-2023 Tuesday Quit India Movement day

09-08-2023 Wednesday Nagasaki day

10-08-2023 Thursday

11-08-2023 Friday

12-08-2023 Saturday Sand Play(P.P)-  Skit International Youth day

13-08-2023 Sunday

14-08-2023 Monday

15-08-2023 Tuesday Indepence day (Group Singing  I to XII)

16-08-2023 Wednesday

17-08-2023 Thursday

18-08-2023 Friday

19-08-2023 Saturday Toys day - Photography world photography day

20-08-2023 Sunday Shadbhawana Divas

21-08-2023 Monday

22-08-2023 Tuesday

23-08-2023 Wednesday

24-08-2023 Thursday

25-08-2023 Friday

26-08-2023 Saturday
National sports day (Rally) (NC to III)

Rakhi making  compt. (III to VIII)
Mother Teresa Jayanti



27-08-2023 Sunday

28-08-2023 Monday

29-08-2023 Tuesday National sports day

30-08-2023 Wednesday Rakhi Bandhan (Holiday)

31-08-2023 Thursday

Date Day Activities Jayanti

01-09-2023 Friday

02-09-2023 Saturday Pink day (PP) Board Decoration (III to XII)

03-09-2023 Sunday

04-09-2023 Monday Dada Bhai Nairogi Jayanti

05-09-2023 Tuesday Teacher's day

06-09-2023 Wednesday Janmasthmi celebration

07-09-2023 Thursday Janmasthmi (Holiday)

08-09-2023 Friday

09-09-2023 Saturday Blue day (PP) Hindi Poem Rec. ( III to X)

10-09-2023 Sunday

11-09-2023 Monday Binova Bhave Jayanti

12-09-2023 Tuesday

13-09-2023 Wednesday

14-09-2023 Thursday Hindi Extempore (III to XII)

15-09-2023 Friday Democracy day

16-09-2023 Saturday Guest visit World ozone day

17-09-2023 Sunday

18-09-2023 Monday

19-09-2023 Tuesday

20-09-2023 Wednesday Ganesh ji Isthapana

21-09-2023 Thursday International day of pices

September -2023



22-09-2023 Friday

23-09-2023 Saturday Sciece exhibition

24-09-2023 Sunday

25-09-2023 Monday

26-09-2023 Tuesday Water Skit world environmental day

27-09-2023 Wednesday

28-09-2023 Thursday Ed - A -Milod Holiday

29-09-2023 Friday

30-09-2023 Saturday Inter House Volly Ball Match

Date Day Activities Jayanti

01-10-2023 Sunday

02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti -Cleaning Comp.

03-10-2023 Tuesday

04-10-2023 Wednesday World Animal welfare day

05-10-2023 Thursday

06-10-2023 Friday Half Yearly Exam

07-10-2023 Saturday

08-10-2023 Sunday Indian Airforce day

09-10-2023 Monday

10-10-2023 Tuesday World Postal day

11-10-2023 Wednesday Jay Prakash Narayan Jay.

12-10-2023 Thursday

13-10-2023 Friday

14-10-2023 Saturday

15-10-2023 Sunday

16-10-2023 Monday World food day

17-10-2023 Tuesday

Oct.2023



18-10-2023 Wednesday

19-10-2023 Thursday

20-10-2023 Friday

21-10-2023 Saturday Inter House KHO-KHO

22-10-2023 Sunday

23-10-2023 Monday Ram Navmi Holiday

24-10-2023 Tuesday Deshara Holiday

25-10-2023 Wednesday

26-10-2023 Thursday

27-10-2023 Friday

28-10-2023 Saturday Educational Tour

29-10-2023 Sunday

30-10-2023 Monday

31-10-2023 Tuesday National unity day

Date Day Activities Jayanti

01-11-2023 Wednesday

02-11-2023 Thursday

03-11-2023 Friday

04-11-2023 Saturday English Debate  &Guest visit

05-11-2023 Sunday

06-11-2023 Monday

07-11-2023 Tuesday

08-11-2023 Wednesday

09-11-2023 Thursday

10-11-2023 Friday Diwali  Holiday

11-11-2023 Saturday Diwali  Holiday

12-11-2023 Sunday Diwali  Holiday

November -2023



13-11-2023 Monday Diwali  Holiday

14-11-2023 Tuesday Diwali  Holiday

15-11-2023 Wednesday Diwali  Holiday

16-11-2023 Thursday

17-11-2023 Friday Sports Day

18-11-2023 Saturday Sports day

19-11-2023 Sunday Indra Gandhi jayanti

20-11-2023 Monday Universal children day

21-11-2023 Tuesday World Television day

22-11-2023 Wednesday

23-11-2023 Thursday

24-11-2023 Friday Guru TejBhadur Holiday

25-11-2023 Saturday Vegetable day (P.P)

26-11-2023 Sunday

27-11-2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday

28-11-2023 Tuesday

29-11-2023 Wednesday

30-11-2023 Thursday

Date Day Activities Jayanti

01-12-2023 Friday

02-12-2023 Saturday Slogan Comp. ( III to X) World Aids day

03-12-2023 Sunday
International Population control 

day

04-12-2023 Monday P.A  III Exam Indian Navy day

05-12-2023 Tuesday

06-12-2023 Wednesday

December -2023



07-12-2023 Thursday International Civil Aviation day

08-12-2023 Friday

09-12-2023 Saturday Guest Visit Red day (PP)

10-12-2023 Sunday Handy craft week (Art work shop)

11-12-2023 Monday

12-12-2023 Tuesday

13-12-2023 Wednesday

14-12-2023 Thursday

15-12-2023 Friday

16-12-2023 Saturday Solo Singing Compt. Vijay Diwas

17-12-2023 Sunday

18-12-2023 Monday

19-12-2023 Tuesday

20-12-2023 Wednesday

21-12-2023 Thursday

22-12-2023 Friday Maths day

23-12-2023 Saturday Hindi Debate & Cristmas celebration

24-12-2023 Sunday

25-12-2023 Monday Cristmas day Holiday

26-12-2023 Tuesday Veer Bal Diwas Diwas celebration

27-12-2023 Wednesday

28-12-2023 Thursday

29-12-2023 Friday

30-12-2023 Saturday Green day P.P

31-12-2023 Sunday

Date Day Activities Jayanti

01-01-2024 Monday

Jan -2024



02-01-2024 Tuesday

03-01-2024 Wednesday

04-01-2024 Thursday

05-01-2024 Friday Guru Govind  Jayanti (Holiday)

06-01-2024 Saturday Group photo Session

07-01-2024 Sunday

08-01-2024 Monday

09-01-2024 Tuesday

10-01-2024 Wednesday

11-01-2024 Thursday

12-01-2024 Friday Maharishi  Bithday Pooja

13-01-2024 Saturday Events on Gyan yug Diwas

14-01-2024 Sunday

15-01-2024 Monday Makar Sankaranti Army day

16-01-2024 Tuesday

17-01-2024 Wednesday

18-01-2024 Thursday

19-01-2024 Friday

20-01-2024 Saturday Salad Making  comp. III to VIII

21-01-2024 Sunday

22-01-2024 Monday

23-01-2024 Tuesday

24-01-2024 Wednesday

25-01-2024 Thursday

26-01-2024 Friday Republic day Celebration

27-01-2024 Saturday Inter House Quiz

28-01-2024 Sunday Lala Lajpat Rai Jayanti

29-01-2024 Monday

30-01-2024 Tuesday Gandhi ji smiriti day



31-01-2024 Wednesday

Date Day Activities Jayanti

01-02-2024 Thursday

02-02-2024 Friday

03-02-2024 Saturday Orange day (PP)

04-02-2024 Sunday

05-02-2024 Monday

06-02-2024 Tuesday

07-02-2024 Wednesday

08-02-2024 Thursday

09-02-2024 Friday

10-02-2024 Saturday

11-02-2024 Sunday

12-02-2024 Monday Dyanand Sarawati  Joyanti

13-02-2024 Tuesday Sarojini Naudu Jayanti

14-02-2024 Wednesday Basant panchmi  Matra -Pitra day

15-02-2024 Thursday

16-02-2024 Friday

17-02-2024 Saturday Flower day PP

18-02-2024 Sunday RamKirshan Paramhans Jayanti

19-02-2024 Monday Shivaji Jayanti

20-02-2024 Tuesday

21-02-2024 Wednesday

22-02-2024 Thursday

23-02-2024 Friday

24-02-2024 Saturday Exam Preparation

Feb. 2024



25-02-2024 Sunday Veer Shivankar Smirit Divas

26-02-2024 Monday

27-02-2024 Tuesday

28-02-2024 Wednesday National Science day

29-02-2024 Thursday

Date Day Activities Jayanti

01-03-2024 Friday

02-03-2024 Saturday

03-03-2024 Sunday

04-03-2024 Monday

05-03-2024 Tuesday

06-03-2024 Wednesday

07-03-2024 Thursday

08-03-2024 Friday Maha Shiv Ratri -Rudraabhisek

09-03-2024 Saturday

10-03-2024 Sunday Mother's day

11-03-2024 Monday

12-03-2024 Tuesday

13-03-2024 Wednesday

14-03-2024 Thursday

15-03-2024 Friday

16-03-2024 Saturday

17-03-2024 Sunday

18-03-2024 Monday

19-03-2024 Tuesday

20-03-2024 Wednesday

21-03-2024 Thursday

March -2024



22-03-2024 Friday Environmental day skit Save water

23-03-2024 Saturday Holi holiday

24-03-2024 Sunday Holi holiday

25-03-2024 Monday Holi holiday

26-03-2024 Tuesday Holi holiday

27-03-2024 Wednesday Holi holiday

28-03-2024 Thursday Holi holiday

29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday (Holidy)

30-03-2024 Saturday

31-03-2024 Sunday

Principal

             (Kuldeep Kumar Verma)


